ROSTU PHARMACY & BOUTIQUE APOTHECARY

SZpptemerts & Tzt

&)



5-HTP

Active Life Nutrient Capsules
AdreBoost-NG

ALA 300mg

Alcohol Detox

Ashwagandha Extract 500mg
Black Cohosh Plus

Bromelain 400mg

Calcium and Mg w/Boron
and D

CoEnzyme Q10
Crave Control
Curcumin Complex
DHEA 25mg

DHEA 50mg

Diet Support
Digestive Enzymes w/ Betaine
Gaba Calm

Hair Skin and Nails
Hyaluronic Acid
InflamMove
L-Theanine

Libido Health

ROSU PHARMACY & BOUTIQUE APOTHECARY

$26
$50
$46
$44
$28
$35
$31

$35
$41

$35
$81
$49
$28
$42
$33
$40
$47
$35
$58
$52
$39
$50

$Zptemernts & Ttz

Stress /Hormone DiL?\/eeSrt,i\Ith?j it’ Immune Boi?er,?llooiyr_wt, Nsugfitrifn ggrrlwga&l Dnﬁu‘lc?iggtced Rg/llsx?(%n Men's Women's I\—/|VeOaLIJi:g ngsht Sleep
Support SUpport Support Inﬂgmmanon, SUpport Longevity Depleation SUpport Health Health SUpPSr-  Support Support
Pain Support Support Support
X
X X X
X
X
X
X X
X X X X
X
X X X
X
X
X
X
X X X X
X
X
X
X X X
X X



Liposomal Glutathione
Magnesium Glycinate 500mg
Male Virility Support
Melatonin 3mg

Melatonin Lipsomal Spray
Methyl B-12

Milk Thistle Plus

Omega Max

Probiotic Daily Support
Prostate Health
Relaxation Formula

Saccharomyces Boulardii
250mg

Sleep Perfect
Super B Complex
Thyroid Support
Vitamin A, D3, & K2

Vitamin C 1000mg w/
Bioflavanoids

Vitamin D3 1000 IU
Vitamin D3 5000 IU
Zinc, Elderberry, & D Lozenges

ROSU PHARMACY & BOUTIQUE APOTHECARY

$101
$41

$44
$26
$32
$42
$30
$31

$39
$46
$37
$41

$45
$48
$32
$52
$34

$16
$27
$36

$Zptemernts & Ttz

. . Cardio, Optimal Drug-Induced :
Stress /Hormone Dlgestlve,Gut, Immune Bone, Joint, Spqus Aging & Nutrient Mooq, Men's Women's Woulnd sl Sleep
Liver, Detox . Nutrition . . Relaxtion Healing Loss
Support o - Support  Inflammation, S— Longevity Depleation U Health Health SUNe..  cupport Support
PP Pain Support PP Support Support PP PP PP
X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X



