### ROSE PHARMACY & BOUTIQUE APOTHECARY

# Supplements & Vitamins



#### ROSE PHARMACY & BOUTIQUE APOTHECARY



### Supplements & Vitamins

		Stress/Hormone Support	Digestive, Gut, Liver, Detox Support	Immune Support	Cardio, Bone, Joint, Inflammation, Pain Support	Sports Nutrition Support	Optimal Aging & Longevity Support	Drug-Induced Nutrient Depleation Support	Mood, Relaxtion Support	Men's Health	Women's Health	Wound Healing Support	Weight Loss Support	Sleep Support
5-HTP	\$26	X												
Active Life Nutrient Capsules	\$50				×	X				X	X			
AdreBoost-NG	\$46	×									Х			
ALA 300mg	\$44				×									
Alcohol Detox	\$28		X											
Ashwagandha Extract 500mg	\$35	×					X		Х		X			
Black Cohosh Plus	\$31	×							Х					
Bromelain 400mg	\$35		X	X		х						X		
Calcium and Mg w/Boron and D	\$41				x									
CoEnzyme Q10	\$35			X		X		X						
Crave Control	\$81												X	
Curcumin Complex	\$49				X									
DHEA 25mg	\$28	×		X			Х							
DHEA 50mg	\$42	×		X			X							
Diet Support	\$33												X	
Digestive Enzymes w/ Betaine	\$40		X											
Gaba Calm	\$47	×							Х		X			Х
Hair Skin and Nails	\$35						X							
Hyaluronic Acid	\$58				X							X		
InflamMove	\$52		X		X									
L-Theanine	\$39	×							Х					Х
Libido Health	\$50									X	Х			

#### ROSE PHARMACY & BOUTIQUE APOTHECARY



## Supplements & Vitamins

		Stress/Hormone Support	Digestive, Gut, Liver, Detox Support	Immune Support	Cardio, Bone, Joint, Inflammation, Pain Support	Sports Nutrition Support	Optimal Aging & Longevity Support	Drug-Induced Nutrient Depleation Support	Mood, Relaxtion Support	Men's Health	Women's Health	Wound Healing Support	Weight Loss Support	Sleep Support
Liposomal Glutathione	\$101		X				X							
Magnesium Glycinate 500mg	\$41	x	X	X	x	X	X	Х	X	Х	Х	X	X	Х
Male Virility Support	\$44									Х				
Melatonin 3mg	\$26													X
Melatonin Lipsomal Spray	\$32													Х
Methyl B-12	\$42				×	X		X						
Milk Thistle Plus	\$30		x											
Omega Max	\$31	×	x	X	×	X	X	X	X	X	Х	X	X	X
Probiotic Daily Support	\$39	×	x	X	×	Х	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	X	Х
Prostate Health	\$46									X				
Relaxation Formula	\$37								Х					Х
Saccharomyces Boulardii 250mg	\$41		х											
Sleep Perfect	\$45													X
Super B Complex	\$48	×					X						X	
Thyroid Support	\$32	×				Х	Х				Х			
Vitamin A, D3, & K2	\$52				×									
Vitamin C 1000mg w/ Bioflavanoids	\$34			X										
Vitamin D3 1000 IU	\$16			X							Х			
Vitamin D3 5000 IU	\$27			Х				X						
Zinc, Elderberry, & D Lozenges	\$36			X										